



# THORNICROFT LODGE- SOUTH LUANGWA 2026 RATE SCHEDULE

ROOM TYPE/ OFFERING	LOW SEASON (1ST DECEMBER to 31ST MAY)		HIGH SEASON (1ST JUNE - 30TH NOVEMBER)	
	INTERNATIONAL	RESIDENT/SADC	INTERNATIONAL	RESIDENT/SADC
	RACK	RACK	RACK	RACK
<b>LUXURY CHALET</b>				
SAFARI PACKAGE	\$325.00	\$270.00	\$390.00	\$340.00
FULL BOARD PACKAGE	\$195.00	\$160.00	\$302.00	\$262.00
BED AND BREAKFAST	\$165.00	\$140.00	\$228.00	\$198.00
SELF CATERING	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
<b>BUSH STYLE CHALET</b>				
SAFARI PACKAGE	\$315.00	\$260.00	\$360.00	\$310.00
FULL BOARD PACKAGE	\$185.00	\$150.00	\$285.00	\$245.00
BED AND BREAKFAST	\$160.00	\$135.00	\$185.00	\$165.00
SELF CATERING	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
<b>TENTED CAMP</b>				
SAFARI PACKAGE	\$205.00	\$205.00	\$220.00	\$220.00
FULL BOARD PACKAGE	\$105.00	\$105.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
SELF CATERING	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$90.00	\$90.00
<b>TOUR LEADER/DRIVER</b>				
SAFARI PACKAGE	\$140.00	\$140.00	\$170.00	\$170.00
FULL BOARD PACKAGE	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$125.00	\$125.00
ROOM ONLY	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
<b>SINGLE SUPPLMENT</b>				
SINGLE SUPPLEMENT APPLYS ON SINGLE OCCUPANCY ROOMS	\$90.00	\$70.00	\$110.00	\$80.00
<b>ACTIVITIES</b>	<b>RACK</b>	<b>RACK</b>	<b>RACK</b>	<b>RACK</b>
GAME DRIVE	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
WALKING SAFARI (3 PAX MIN.)	\$95.00	\$95.00	\$95.00	\$95.00
WALKING SAFARI (1/2) PAX MIN.)	\$135.00	\$135.00	\$135.00	\$135.00
VILLAGE WALKING TOUR	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00
VILLAGE BICYCLE TOUR	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
<b>PRIVATE VEHICLE &amp; GUIDE</b>				
PRIVATE VEHICLE HIRE + PROFESSIONAL SAFARI GUIDE (9 PAX MAX.)	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$275.00
<b>AIRPORT TRANSFERS</b>				
AIRPORT TRANSFER - ONE WAY (6 PAX MAX)	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00
AIRPORT TRANSFER - RETURN (6 PAX MAX)	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00

**NOTES**  
 PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE PARK FEES (PARK ENTRY FEES - INTERNATIONALS - \$25, CHILDREN AGED 12 AND BELOW \$12.5)  
 SINGLE SUPPLEMENT APPLYS ON SINGLE OCCUPANCY ROOMS

ALL RATES INCLUDE 16% VAT, 1.5% TOURISM LEVY AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE

SAFARI PACKAGE INCLUDES ACCOMMODATION, 2 SHARED GAME DRIVES PER DAY, 3 MEALS AND TEA/COFFEE BREAKS

FULL BOARD PACKAGE INCLUDES ACCOMMODATION, 3 MEALS AND TEA/COFFEE BREAKS

LAUNDRY SERVICE IS AVAILABLE AT THE LODGE (CHARGED PER ITEM)

CHILDREN AGED 3 AND BELOW STAY FREE OF CHARGE, CHILDREN AGED 4-11 PAY HALF RATE, CHILDREN AGED 12 AND ABOVE PAY FULL RATE



Website: [www.Thornicroft-lodge.com](http://www.Thornicroft-lodge.com)  
 Email: [info@thornicroft-lodge.com](mailto:info@thornicroft-lodge.com)  
 Email: [thornicroft.reservation@gmail.com](mailto:thornicroft.reservation@gmail.com)



+260 774 640 840  
 +260 960 757 319